
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E
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D
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e

$1,120.07

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/25/2011
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5/
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11

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$265.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF TAMARAC

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/28/2011
11

/2
8/

20
11

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  TAMARAC OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

  DEBT SERVICE

2011  Paid Real Estate

2011  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

37,880

37,880

37,880
37,880

3112

37,880

1.50000

5.18600
0.36700

P
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d
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0.06240
0.19540

5.91800

Nov 30, 2011

Nov 30, 2011

0.17850

37,880
37,880

37,880

37,880
37,880

37,880

LB3-11-00007660
LB

3-
11

-0
00
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66

0

37,880

281263

281263

265.00

7439 N DEVON DR,�CITY OF TAMARAC

$1,075.27
$1

,0
75

.2
7

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

253.23
1.31

3.50

71.03
18.14

0.09240

0.47890
1.87500

0.03450
6.68500

WAGNER,ANNE LE
REIDY,BARBARA & WAGNER,ROBERT A
33 MEADOW DR
STONY BROOK, NY    11790-2830

WAGNER,ANNE LE
REIDY,BARBARA & WAGNER,ROBERT A
33 MEADOW DR
STONY BROOK, NY    11790-2830

31   TAMARAC FIRE

494106-HM-0140

494106-HM-0140

0
0
0

22.57310

DEVON "J" CONDO
UNIT 202

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

7.40
2.36

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

224.17
56.82

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

13.90
196.45

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
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B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

6.76
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0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
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37,880

$855.07
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37,880

37,880

37,880

37,880
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