	Collector		d Real Estate Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad	Valorem Asses	Folio: 28 ssments	1200
Property ID Num 494106-HM-014	ber Escro	ow Code	Assessed Value See Below	Exemptio See Belo		Value N Below	/illage Code 3112
VAGNER,ANNE LE REIDY,BARBARA & W 3 MEADOW DR STONY BROOK, NY		SERT A			AYMENTS MUST RAWN ON US BA		S FUNDS AND
439 N DEVON DR, CIT) EVON "J" CONDO INIT 202	of Tamarac	2					
Taxing Authority			AD V Millage	ALOREM TAXES	S Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SEI VOTED DEBT	RVICES		5.18600 0.36700	37,880 37,880	0 0	37,880 37,880	196.45 13.90
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD CAPITAL OUTLAY GENERAL FUND SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASIN SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC CITY OF TAMARAC DEBT SERVICE TAMARAC OPERATING FL INLAND NAVIGATION			1.50000 5.91800	37,880 37,880	0 0	37,880 37,880	56.82 224.17
			0.06240 0.19540 0.17850 1.87500 0.47890	37,880 37,880 37,880 37,880 37,880 37,880	0 0 0 0 0	37,880 37,880 37,880 37,880 37,880 37,880	2.36 7.40 6.76 71.03 18.14
			0.09240 6.68500 0.03450	37,880 37,880 37,880	0 0 0	37,880 37,880 37,880	3.50 253.23 1.31
			NON-A	D VALOREM TA	XES _{Rate}	orem Taxes:	Amount
Levying Authority 31 TAMARAC FIRE			NON-A	D VALOREM TA	XES _{Rate}		\$855.07 <u>Amount</u> 265.00
			NON-A		XES _{Rate}		Amount
31 TAMARAC FIRE	Nov 30, 2		NON-A	N	Kale	sessments:	Amount 265.00
31 TAMARAC FIRE	\$0.00) 2011 P	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Taid Paid	No Combi Ax and Non-A 11/28/2011 R	on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -11-00007660	Amount 265.00 \$265.00
31 TAMARAC FIRE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	\$0.00 NTY x Collector) 2011 P	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid	No Combi ax and Non-A 11/28/2011 R 11/25/2011 E	Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass Ad Valorem Ass eccipt # LB3 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -11-00007660	Amount 265.00 \$265.00 \$1,120.07 281263 \$1,075
31 TAMARAC FIRE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN	\$0.00 NTY x Collector TAX COLLEC ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM	2011 P Notice	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Taid Paid	No Combi Ax and Non-A 11/28/2011 R	on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # LB3 ffective Date Paic PAY YOI broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -11-00007660 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 265.00 \$265.00 \$1,120.07 281263 \$1,075
31 TAMARAC FIRE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C	\$0.00 NTY x Collector / TAX Collec ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM E, FL 33301-1	2011 P Notice	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Ta Paid Property 494106	No Combi Ax and Non-A 11/28/2011 R 11/25/2011 E ID Number -HM-0140	Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # LB3 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 2	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -11-00007660 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 265.00 \$265.00 \$1,120.07 281263 \$1,075 281263 \$1,075
31 TAMARAC FIRE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CO 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 NTY x Collector TAX Collec ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM E, FL 33301-1 E MADE IN US LE A & WAGNE	TOR # A100 895 S FUNDS AN	Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Taid Paid Property 494106	No Combi Ax and Non-A 11/28/2011 R 11/25/2011 E ID Number -HM-0140	Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # LB3 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 2	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -11-00007660 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amou 265.0 \$265.0 \$1,120.0 281263 \$1,0 281263 \$1,0 Please Pay

- - - - -